ECCELLENZA - CRT - GIRONE B

classifica completa 27° giornata

SQUADRA
AFFRICO

ANTELLA 99

BALDACCIO BRUNI

CASTIGLIONESE

CALCIO CERTALDO

COLLIGIANA

FIGLINE 1965

GRASSINA

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

LASTRIGIANA

SANGIOVANNESE 1927
\:9 SANSOVINO
i SPORT CLUB ASTA

SIGNA 1914

V.MAZZOLA

risultati della 27° giornata

22/03/2026 14:30
MANNI - VIA LIGURIA 3 COLLE
V/IELSA SI

22/03/2026 14:30
PAZZAGLI E.A.- VIA BELMONTE
35 BAGNO A RIPOLI FI

22/03/2026 14:30
LA GUARDINA E.A. - VIA
GRAMSCI 98 LASTRA A SIGNA FI

22/03/2026 14:30
LE FONTI - VIA FIORENTINA 8B -
MONTE SAN SAVINO AR

22/03/2026 14:30
ZANCH]I - VIA MARTIRI DELLA
LIBBIA ANGHIARI AR

22/03/2026 14:30
CECCARELLI E.A. - STRADABDI
CERCHIAIA - CERCHIAIA SI

22/03/2026 14:30
FEDINI - PIAZZA CASPRINI - SAN
GIOVANNI V. AR

22/03/2026 14:30
| PONTI E.A. - VIAROMA 78
BAGNO A RIPOLI FI

www.signal914.it

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO

PT G
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
COLLIGIANA
GRASSINA
LASTRIGIANA
SANSOVINO

BALDACCIO BRUNI

V.MAZZOLA

SANGIOVANNESE 1927

ANTELLA 99

¥

7
W

GF GS

AFFRICO

CALCIO CERTALDO

CASTIGLIONESE

FIGLINE 1965

LANCIOTTO CAMPI

RONDINELLA MARZOCCO

SIGNA 1914

SPORT CLUB ASTA

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

